
ŠSK Šaľa
1. SLv + KSL Nitra
Šaľa
14.10.2023 - 15.10.2023

14.10.2023

Por. IDN čl. Priezvisko meno Rn K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S

VzPu - 40 Dorastenci
1 S33/21104 Lóška Filip 2009 Javorie 94,9 94,6 89,4 95,9 374,8
2 S31/20345 Huček Matúš 2008 ŠSK Šaľa 86,6 92,1 92,3 92,9 363,9
3 S28/19414 Marček Lukáš 2009 ŠSK Šaľa 86,9 94,9 93,9 87,9 363,6

VzPu - 40 Dorastenky
1 S29/19800 Hroncová Sophia 2008 ŠSK Vištuk 102,1 98,4 102,1 94,2 396,8
2 S32/20717 Koubová Michaela 2010  ŠSK Vištuk 97,7 94,9 95,6 95,5 383,7

3 S29/18464 Linka Stephanie 2008 ŠSK Šaľa 91 94,1 87,5 95,5 368,1

VzPu - 40 Seniori

1 S16/13431 Láska Róbert 1968 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 96 101,2 98,5 95,5 391,2
2 S01/02021 Vymyslický Pavol 1969 ŠSK BETA 77 Holíč 99 96,1 96,3 94,1 385,5

3 S01/01295 Rácek Marián 1962 ŠSK Bánov 97,4 87,3 92,9 96,7 374,3

4 S06/06102 Šrámek Tomáš 1968 Slovnaft BA 97,6 98,5 92,7 85 373,8

5 S00/00827 Liptai František 1950 ŠSK Šaľa 96,3 87,3 88,5 88,9 361
6 S25/17179 Šabík Radoslav 1971 PBPShA Topoľčany 73,7 86,4 96,3 91,1 347,5
7 S00/00342 Mlynarčík Peter 1969 Pardini SK 86,6 90,7 88,7 77,9 343,9
8 S33/20906 Rosival Radoslav 1975 ŠSK Bánov 80,6 80,8 67,3 76,9 305,6

VzPu - 40 Seniorky

1 S29/19702 Hekšová Ľubica 1980 ŠK H-FiT Bratislava 94,9 94,5 96 96,3 381,7

VzPu - 60 Juniori
1 S25/17230 Porubský Peter 2003 ŠSK Šaľa 101,7 99,9 97,2 99,6 98,6 100 597
2 S26/17817 Pistovič Patrik 2004 ŠSK Šaľa 98,2 96,5 98,7 99,1 101 98,8 592,3

VzPu - 60 Kadeti



1 S28/19132 Sýkora Patrik 2005  ŠSK Vištuk 91,5 95,2 92,7 93,5 96,9 94,8 564,6
2 S31/20435 Beran Aleš 2007 ŠSK BETA 77 Holíč 84 93 85,2 92,6 91,2 91,6 537,6

VzPu - 60 Ženy
1 S19/05929 Kolárovská Klaudia 1998 ŠSK Šaľa 102 99,2 100,3 102 101 103 607,5
2 S19/05916 Chovanová Lucia 1994 ŠSK RK-384 Hrboltová 99,2 100,3 100,4 103,7 102,1 100,7 606,4

VzPu - 60 Kadetky  
1 S28/19413 Mihová Lenka 2005 ŠSK Šaľa 103,9 99,4 102,5 100,3 97,9 99 603
2 S29/19480 Pálenkášová Terézia 2006 Javorie 99,8 100,7 102,8 98,9 101 98,7 601,9
3 S24/16892 Vymyslická Silvia 2007 ŠSK BETA 77 Holíč 98,8 98,4 95,3 99,6 100,3 99,1 591,5
4 S29/19472 Gáborová Silvia 2007 Javorie 92,2 96,8 95,5 99,9 100,6 94,9 579,9

VzPi - 40 Seniori
1 S00/00342 Mlynarčík Peter 1969 Pardini SK 91 91 96 93 371
2 S30/19864 Mišík Milan 1972 Pobys Považská Bystrica 89 94 94 91 368
3 S09/07841 Adamy Ľubomír 1955 ŠSKP SKALICA 92 93 86 88 359
4 S01/02199 Danaj František 1951 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 84 92 88 356
5 S11/09538 Nemec Rudolf 1959 BSK DD Bratislava 91 87 90 87 355
6 S00/00562 Švaňa František 1964 ŠKP Ba 83 88 91 92 354
7 S00/00032 Matúška Martin 1972 ŠKP Bratislava 90 85 88 88 351
8 S30/07327 Žilinčík Vladimír 1965 Pobys Považská Bystrica 89 89 86 86 350
9 S14/11941 Hanák Dionýz 1947 ŠKP Bratislava 88 91 83 87 349

10 S08/07455 Košťál Jozef 1974 Mojmírovce 85 84 85 89 343
11 S31/20211 Chupáň Igor 1977 ŠSK Turie 78 90 88 84 340
12 S00/00397 Košťál Karol 1950 Mojmírovce 85 88 86 80 339
13 S00/00407 Pícha Edmund 1950 ŠKP Bratislava 87 84 82 85 338
14 S00/00838 Mikláš Igor 1963 ŠSK Šaľa 83 84 87 80 334
15 S00/00284 Némethy Peter 1943 ŠSK m Martin 80 83 86 83 332
16 S29/19701 Hekš Henrich 1971 ŠK H-FiT Bratislava 76 85 80 90 331
17 S22/15845 Babala Stanislav 1965 ŠSK Šaľa 81 88 86 73 328
18 S04/04401 Hornáček Miroslav 1953 ŠSKP SKALICA 82 79 85 80 326
19 S08/07773 Maglocký Michal 1967 ŠKP BA 78 71 87 89 325
20 S02/02369 Čaniga Bohumil 1952 Detí a mládeže - Partizánske 81 79 80 82 322
21 S24/16750 Martinka Josef 1951 ŠSK Šaľa 77 75 70 75 297



22 S28/19353 Zimermann Pavol 1972 SAV 68 70 63 72 273
23 S01/01354 Behrík Daniel 1948 Pobys Považská Bystrica 63 59 65 71 258 

VzPi - 40 Seniorky
1 S01/01529 Slamková Renáta 1967 ŠKP Ba 86 89 87 86 348
2 S17/14527 Zaňová Dagmar 1970 Pardini SK 78 81 79 84 322

VzPi - 40 Dorastenci
1 S32/20802 Portašík Vladimír 2008 ŠSK Turie 80 82 80 81 323
2 S28/19354 Zimermann Martin 2009 SAV Ba 60 61 59 62 242

VzPi - 60 Muži
1 S05/05427 Haršány Juraj 1979 ŠKP Ba 93 94 95 92 92 94 560
2 S23/16665 Obložinský Tomáš 1976 Mojmírovce 94 87 88 95 94 96 554

3 S00/00948 Portašík Vladimír 1978 ŠSK LIAZ V. Krtíš 95 93 90 85 94 92 549
4 S02/03344 Pazúrik Peter 1967 ŠSKP SKALICA 88 88 86 86 83 87 518
5 S14/11884 Vaja Václav 1973 ŠSK Urpín Banská Bystrica 87 83 82 81 88 87 508
6 S23/16464 Tóth Richard 2001 ŠSK Bánov 80 82 78 83 81 80 484
7 S23/16465 Tóth Roman 1970 ŠSK Bánov 79 76 78 85 81 84 483
8 S27/18454 Linka Peter 1979 ŠSK Šaľa 80 66 62 68 75 68 419

VzPi - 60 Kadeti
1 S31/20358 Lenghart Daniel 2008 MAGIC Shot - Čuňovo 93 91 91 87 81 88 531

VzPi - 60 Ženy
1 S20/14895 Cablková Eva 1980 ŠSK Skalica 91 92 85 92 86 84 530
2 S10/08548 Šimeková Zuzana 1980 ŠKP Ba 79 86 81 87 80 90 503

15.10.2023

VzPu - 40 Dorastenky
1 S29/18464 Linka Stephanie 2008 ŠSK Šaľa 97,6 93,9 96,9 96,4 384,8

VzPu - 40 Seniori
1 S16/13431 Láska Róbert 1968 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 99,2 98,4 98 101,5 397,1
2 S06/06102 Šrámek Tomáš 1968 Slovnaft BA 95,6 98,2 95,8 100,1 389,7
3 S25/17179 Šabík Radoslav 1971 PBPShA Topoľčany 93,5 91,7 92,7 96,5 374,4
4 S00/00827 Liptai František 1952 ŠSK Šaľa 89,9 92,6 92,3 94,4 369,2
5 S00/00342 Mlynarčík Peter 1969 Pardini SK 94,3 90 89,2 92 365,5



VzPu - 60 Muži
1  S01/02080 Čačík Marián 1976 ŠKP Ba 98 95,1 101,3 100,6 97,3 98,3 590,6

VzPu - 60 Juniori
1 S26/17817 Pistovič Patrik 2004 ŠSK Šaľa 97,7 98,4 100,1 100,4 98,5 100,3 595,4
2 S25/17230 Porubský Peter 2003 ŠSK Šaľa 100,4 95,6 102,1 97,6 97,1 95,6 588,4

VzPu - 60 Ženy
1 S19/05929 Kolárovská Klaudia 1998 ŠSK Šaľa 100,3 100,9 99,6 101,8 99,1 101,2 602,9

VzPu - 60 Kadetky
1 S28/19413 Mihová Lenka 2005 ŠSK Šaľa 97,6 100 96,5 96,3 95,9 98,3 584,6

VzPi - 40 Seniori
1 S30/19864 Mišík Milan 1972 Pobys Považská Bystrica 93 92 95 89 369
2 S00/00032 Matúška Martin 1972 ŠKP Bratislava 90 89 90 93 362
3 S01/02199 Danaj František 1951 ŠKP - Bratislava 90 93 92 85 360
4 S00/00562 Švaňa František 1964 ŠKP Bratislava 86 92 88 92 358
5 S00/00342 Mlynarčík Peter 1969 Pardini SK 87 93 89 83 352
6 S00/00397 Košťál Jozef 1974 ŠSK Mojmírovce 85 88 91 85 349
7 S27/18800 Spiesz Peter 1967 SAV Bratislava 86 82 89 90 347
8 S11/09538 Nemec Rudolf 1959 BSK DD Bratislava 88 88 83 87 346
9 S10/08664 Grúber Marián 1952 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 86 92 78 87 343

10 S08/07455 Košťál Karol 1950 ŠSK Mojmírovce 84 83 90 80 337
11 S00/00407 Pícha Edmund 1950 ŠKP Bratislava 84 81 81 89 335
12 S10/08771 Vlček Eduard 1974 ŠSKP SKALICA 81 85 85 81 332
13 S25/17594 Silný Stanislav 1949 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 83 82 85 82 332
14 S00/00838 Mikláš Igor 1963 ŠSK Šaľa 84 78 82 83 327
15 S00/00284 Némethy Peter 1943 ŠSK m Martin 77 91 76 82 326
16 S02/02369 Čaniga Bohumil 1952 Detí a mládeže - Partizánske 82 82 73 88 325
17 S24/16750  Martinka Josef 1951 ŠSK Šaľa 77 78 74 80 309

VzPi - 40 Seniorky
1 S17/14527 Záňová Dagmar 1970 Pardini 82 87 92 81 342

VzPi - 60 Muži
1 S23/16665 Obložinský Tomáš 1976 ŠSK Mojmírovce 90 95 94 94 95 95 563
2 S05/05427 Haršány Juraj 1979 ŠKP Bratislava 96 92 92 93 93 96 562



3 S23/16376 Šulek Filip 1998 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 92 94 91 90 93 95 555

4 S14/11884 Vaja Václav 1973
ŠSK Urpín Banská 
Bystrica 89 88 88 85 93 92 535

5 S23/16319 Cagáň Peter 1976 ŠKP Trnava 87 89 90 92 86 90 534
6 S23/16465 Tóth Roman 1970 ŠSK Bánov 80 84 80 84 84 88 500
7 S23/16464 Tóth Richard 2001 ŠSK Bánov 75 78 78 63 78 81 453
8 S27/18454 Linka Peter 1979 ŠSK Šaľa 70 63 64 72 68 74 411

VzPi - 60 Kadeti
1 S31/20358 Lenghart Daniel 2008 MAGIC Shot - Čuňovo 94 93 91 88 87 87 540
2 S30/20124 Šrank Matej 2007 ŠSK Vráble 88 87 88 88 90 89 530
3 S30/20123 Oslanec Maximilián Filip 2007 ŠSK Vráble 89 79 79 88 90 84 509
4 S28/19072 Cagáň Jakub 2006 ŠSK Vráble 90 73 87 82 76 80 488
5 S32/20772 Hájek Timotej 2008 ŠSK- SA Š. Bumbála N. MV 84 83 83 78 77 81 486

VzPi - 60 Ženy
1 S20/14895 Cablková Eva 1980 ŠSK Skalica 91 86 92 89 89 88 535
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